
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

September 25, 2018

56000036

201.79

74

16

206.80

60

4

177.29

40

56Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

September 25, 2018

7501

142.50

153

55

219.41

104

10

217.22

86

1

215.00

73

1

180.00

55

7

200.00

42

75Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

September 25, 2018

1485297

128.89

149

40

236.06

120

336

240.94

101

325

223.52

87

268

227.38

74

135

223.17

59

84

246.38

46

1188Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

September 25, 2018

10000010

181.20

76

0010Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

September 24, 2018

36470

122.93

133

1

165.00

112

23

204.95

99

102

207.36

87

137

236.32

75

31

215.11

58

0294Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

September 24, 2018

1130504

131.50

129

19

222.65

113

166

220.69

100

181

217.19

86

156

222.13

73

56

225.82

58

48

208.24

46

626Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

September 22, 2018

586333

131.56

129

27

179.43

119

17

203.48

102

126

220.40

85

57

215.78

72

22

231.78

59

4

225.65

47

253Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

September 20, 2018

69986

122.86

147

18

211.94

112

84

213.95

100

228

218.13

88

165

225.24

75

75

226.10

63

43

198.41

42

613Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Aylmer Livestock

September 19, 2018

44014

119.30

143

9

178.60

106

12

216.19

84

2

220.00

80

7

246.89

57

044Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

September 17, 2018

3535

103.43

94

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

September 17, 2018

3000003

153.39

56

03Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


